Feel good furniture

HSL

£8T 196°

Collection

The Ripley Collection

upgrade options.

Chrome Button
Upgrade

Power Recliner
Chair + £60

Power Recliner
Sofa + £100

Wooden Knuckles®

Upgrade
Add our patented and

award-winning wooden

knuckle® at the end of each

arm to further aid rising.

+ £125 inc. VAT

Super Petite Chair
Petite Chair
Standard Chair

Grande Chair

Super Grande Chair
Petite 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Petite 3 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

"""l!

Armchairs and Fixed Sofas

Available in the Fabric
following sizes: Band A
Super Petite Chair £1,295
Petite Chair £1,350
Standard Chair £1,395
Grande Chair £1,495
Petite 2 Seater Sofa £1,595
Standard 2 Seater Sofa ~ £1,695
Petite 3 Seater Sofa £1,895
Standard 3 Seater Sofa  £1,995
Manual Recliner Chairs and
Available in the Fabric
following sizes: Band A
Petite Chair £1,750
Standard Chair £1,850
Grande Chair £1,950
2 Seater Sofa £2,495
3 Seater Sofa £2,895

Single Motor Power Recliner Chairs

Auvailable in the
following sizes:

Petite Chair
Standard Chair
Grande Chair
2 Seater Sofa
3 Seater Sofa

Fabric
Band A

£1,875
£1,950
£1,995
£2,795
£3,295

Fabric
Band B

£1,395
£1,450
£1,495
£1,595
£1,795
£1,895
£2,095
£2,195

Sofas

Fabric
Band B

£1,850
£1,950
£2,050
£2,695
£3,095

Fabric
Band B

£2,050
£2,150
£2,250
£2,995
£3,495

Fabric

Band C
£1,495
£1,550
£1,595
£1,695
£1,995
£2,095
£2,295
£2,395

Fabric
Band C

£1,950
£2,050
£2,150
£2,895
£3,295

The Ripley Collection

Fabric  Leather
Band D Band1
£1,645 £1,850
£1,700 £1,895
£1,745 £1,945
£1,845 £1,995
£2,195

£2,295 £2,795
£2,495

£2,595 £2,995

Fabric  Leather
Band D Band1

£2,100 £2,395
£2,200 £2,495
£2,300 £2,595
£3,095 £3,695
£3,495 £4,195

and Sofas

Fabric
Band C

£2,150
£2,250
£2,350
£3,195
£3,695

Fabric  Leather
Band D Band1

£2,300 £2,595
£2,400 £2,695
£2,500 £2,850
£3,395 £3,995
£3,895 £4,695

Dual Motor Power Recliner Chairs and Sofas

Auvailable in the
following sizes:

Petite Chair

Standard Chair

Grande Chair
2 Seater Sofa
3 Seater Sofa

Overall dimensions

Height

40”7 /102cm
427 /107cm
445" /13cm
46" [ 17cm
51”7 /130cm
427 /107cm
44” | 112cm
427 /107cm
447 | N2cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.

Width

317 /79cm
317 /79cm
31”/79cm
337/ 84cm
337/ 84cm
54” /137cm
547 /137cm
75” /191ecm
75” /191cm

Fabric
Band A

£1,995
£2,075
£2,150
£2,995
£3,695

Fabric
Band B

£2,200
£2,250
£2,350
£3,195

£3,795

Fabric
Band C

£2,250
£2,350
£2,450
£3,395
£3,895

Seat dimensions

Fabric  Leather
Band D Band1

£2,400 £2,695
£2,500 £2,795
£2,600 £2,995
£3,595 £4,295
£4,095 £4,995

Leather Leather
Band2 Band 3

£2,075 £2,295
£2,075 £2,295
£2,125 £2,345
£2,175 £2,395

£2,995 £3,195

£3,195 £3,395

Leather Leather
Band2 Band 3

£2,545 £2,645
£2,645 £2,745
£2,695 £2,795
£3,895 £4,095
£4,395 £4,595

2 Button Control

Leather Leather
Band2 Band 3

£2,695 £2,795
£2,795 £2,895
£2,950 £3,050
£4,145 £4,295
£4,845 £4,995

4 Button Control

Leather Leather
Band2 Band 3

£2,795 £2,895
£2,895 £2,995
£3,095 £3,195
£4,395 £4,495
£5,095 £5,195

Depth Height Width Depth
35”/89%m 17”1 43cm 18”7/ 46cm 18.5” / 47cm
35.5”7/90cm 18"/ 46cm 18”7/ 46¢cm 18.5" / 47cm
36”/91cm 19.57/50cm 18.57/47cm 197 /48cm
36" /91cm 20.5"/52cm  20.5"/52cm  19.5”/50cm
39”/99cm 21.57/55cm  20.5"/52cm  20.5”/52cm
35.5”/90cm 18"/ 46cm 42" /107cm 18.5" / 47cm
36.57/93cm 19.57/50cm 427 /107cm 197/ 48cm
35.5"/90cm 18"/ 46cm 62" /157cm 18.5”/ 47cm
36.5”/93cm 19.5”/50cm 627 /157cm 197/ 48cm



The Ripley Collection

Single Motor Riser Recliners

Auvailable in the Fabric Fabric Fabric Fabric Leather Leather Leather
following sizes: Band A Band B Band C Band D Band 1 Band 2 Band 3

£1,975* £2175* £2,375* £2,575* £2,695* £2,845% £2,995*

U2l £2370 £2610 £2850 £3090 £3234 £3414  £3594
. £2,095° £2295° £2,495* £2,695* £2,850* £3,000% £3,150*
£2514  £2754  £2994 £3234 £3420 £3600 £3780
o £2250* £2450* £2,650* £2,850% £2925* £3,075* £3,225*
£2700 £2940 £3180 £3420 £3510 £3690 £3870
_ £2350* £2,550* £2,750* £2,950* £2,995° £3145*  £3,295*

£2,820  £3,060 £3,300 £3,540 £3594  £3774 £3,954

Dual Motor Riser Recliners

Auvailable in the Fabric Fabric Fabric Fabric Leather Leather Leather
following sizes: Band A Band B Band C Band D Band 1 Band 2 Band 3

£2,195*  £2,395* £2,595* £2,795* £2,895* £3,045* £3,195*

Peiize £2634 £2874 314  £3354 £3474 £3654 £3834
. £2,325* £2,525* £2725* £2925* £2,995* £3145*  £3,295*
£2790 £3030 £3270 £3510 £3594 £3774  £3954
—— £2.495* £2695° £2,895* £3,095° £3195° £3,345* £3,495*
£2094  £3234 £3474 £3714  £3834 £4014  £4194
£2595* £2,795* £2,995* £3195* £3,295* £3,445* £3,595*
Super Grande

£3114 £3,354  £3594  £3834  £3954  £4/134 £4,314

*Riser Recliners are available VAT free for eligible customers. Prices shown in red exclude VAT.

Allother prices include VAT. Please see page 116 for details.

The Ripley Collection upgrade options.

Heat Function Upgrade Wooden Knuckles® Upgrade
Available for the Ripley Add our patented and award-winning wooden
Dual Motor Riser Recliner knuckle® at the end of each arm to further aid rising.
+ £150* exc. VAT / + £180 inc. VAT + £125* exc. VAT / + £150 inc. VAT

@I‘ Overall dimensions Seat dimensions

Height Width Depth Height Width Depth
Super Petite 40" /102cm 31"/ 79cm 35"/ 8%cm 17"/ 43cm 18"/ 46¢cm 18.5"/ 47cm
Petite 42" /107cm 31"/ 79cm 35.5"/90cm 18"/ 46cm 18"/ 46cm 18.5"/ 47cm
Standard 445" /1M3cm 31"/ 79%m 36"/ 91cm 19.5"/50cm  18.5"/47cm 19"/ 48cm
Grande 46" [ MN7cm 33"/84cm  36"/91cm 20.5"/52cm  20.5"/52cm  19.5"/50cm
Super Grande 51"/130cm 33"/84cm  39"/99cm 21.5"/55cm  20.5"/52cm  20.5"/52cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.
Dual Motor Riser Recliners are recommended for weights up to 160kg (25 stone).




