



# The Ripley Collection upgrade options.

# Chrome Button Upgrade

Power Recliner Chair + £60

Power Recliner Sofa + £100

# Wooden Knuckles® Upgrade

Add our patented and award-winning wooden knuckle<sup>©</sup> at the end of each arm to further aid rising.

+ £125 inc. VAT



# Armchairs and Fixed Sofas

Available in the following sizes:	Fabric Band A	Fabric Band B	. 00110	Fabric <b>Band D</b>		Leather Band 2	
Super Petite Chair	£1,295	£1,395	£1,495	£1,645	£1,850	£2,075	£2,295
Petite Chair	£1,350	£1,450	£1,550	£1,700	£1,895	£2,075	£2,295
Standard Chair	£1,395	£1,495	£1,595	£1,745	£1,945	£2,125	£2,345
Grande Chair	£1,495	£1,595	£1,695	£1,845	£1,995	£2,175	£2,395
Petite 2 Seater Sofa	£1,595	£1,795	£1,995	£2,195			
Standard 2 Seater Sofa	£1,695	£1,895	£2,095	£2,295	£2,795	£2,995	£3,195
Petite 3 Seater Sofa	£1,895	£2,095	£2,295	£2,495			
Standard 3 Seater Sofa	£1,995	£2,195	£2,395	£2,595	£2,995	£3,195	£3,395

# Manual Recliner Chairs and Sofas

Available in the following sizes:	. 000	Fabric Band B		Fabric <b>Band D</b>			
Petite Chair	£1,750	£1,850	£1,950	£2,100	£2,395	£2,545	£2,645
Standard Chair	£1,850	£1,950	£2,050	£2,200	£2,495	£2,645	£2,745
Grande Chair	£1,950	£2,050	£2,150	£2,300	£2,595	£2,695	£2,795
2 Seater Sofa	£2,495	£2,695	£2,895	£3,095	£3,695	£3,895	£4,095
3 Seater Sofa	£2,895	£3,095	£3,295	£3,495	£4,195	£4,395	£4,595

# Single Motor Power Recliner Chairs and Sofas

Available in the following sizes:		Fabric <b>Band B</b>					
Petite Chair	£1,875	£2,050	£2,150	£2,300	£2,595	£2,695	£2,795
Standard Chair	£1,950	£2,150	£2,250	£2,400	£2,695	£2,795	£2,895
Grande Chair	£1,995	£2,250	£2,350	£2,500	£2,850	£2,950	£3,050
2 Seater Sofa	£2,795	£2,995	£3,195	£3,395	£3,995	£4,145	£4,295
3 Seater Sofa	£3,295	£3,495	£3,695	£3,895	£4,695	£4,845	£4,995

## **Dual Motor Power Recliner Chairs** and **Sofas**

4 Button Control

2 Button Control

Available in the following sizes:		Fabric Band B					
Petite Chair	£1,995	£2,200	£2,250	£2,400	£2,695	£2,795	£2,895
Standard Chair	£2,075	£2,250	£2,350	£2,500	£2,795	£2,895	£2,995
Grande Chair	£2,150	£2,350	£2,450	£2,600	£2,995	£3,095	£3,195
2 Seater Sofa	£2,995	£3,195	£3,395	£3,595	£4,295	£4,395	£4,495
3 Seater Sofa	£3,695	£3,795	£3,895	£4,095	£4,995	£5,095	£5,195



Super Petite Chair Petite Chair Standard Chair Grande Chair Super Grande Chair Petite 2 Seater Sofa Standard 2 Seater Sofa Petite 3 Seater Sofa Standard 3 Seater Sofa

## Overall dimensions

Height	Width	Depth
40" / 102cm	31" / 79cm	35" / 89cm
42" / 107cm	31" / 79cm	35.5" / 90cm
44.5" / 113cm	31" / 79cm	36" / 91cm
46" / 117cm	33" / 84cm	36" / 91cm
51" / 130cm	33" / 84cm	39" / 99cm
42" / 107cm	54" / 137cm	35.5" / 90cm
44" / 112cm	54" / 137cm	36.5" / 93cm
42" / 107cm	75" / 191cm	35.5" / 90cm
44" / 112cm	75" / 191cm	36.5" / 93cm

#### Seat dimensions

Height	Width	Depth
17" / 43cm	18" / 46cm	18.5" / 47cm
18" / 46cm	18" / 46cm	18.5" / 47cm
19.5" / 50cm	18.5" / 47cm	19" / 48cm
20.5" / 52cm	20.5" / 52cm	19.5" / 50cm
21.5" / 55cm	20.5" / 52cm	20.5" / 52cm
18" / 46cm	42" / 107cm	18.5" / 47cm
19.5" / 50cm	42" / 107cm	19" / 48cm
18" / 46cm	62" / 157cm	18.5" / 47cm
19.5" / 50cm	62" / 157cm	19" / 48cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.



# Single Motor Riser Recliners

Available in the following sizes:	Fabric <b>Band A</b>	Fabric  Band B	Fabric Band C	Fabric <b>Band D</b>	Leather <b>Band 1</b>	Leather Band 2	Leather Band 3
Super Petite	<b>£1,975*</b> £2,370	<b>£2,175*</b> £2,610	<b>£2,375*</b> £2,850	<b>£2,575*</b> £3,090	<b>£2,695*</b> £3,234	<b>£2,845*</b> £3,414	<b>£2,995*</b> £3,594
Petite	<b>£2,095*</b> £2,514	<b>£2,295*</b> £2,754	<b>£2,495*</b> £2,994	<b>£2,695*</b> £3,234	<b>£2,850*</b> £3,420	<b>£3,000*</b> £3,600	<b>£3,150*</b> £3,780
Standard	<b>£2,250*</b> £2,700	<b>£2,450*</b> £2,940	<b>£2,650*</b> £3,180	<b>£2,850*</b> £3,420	<b>£2,925*</b> £3,510	<b>£3,075*</b> £3,690	<b>£3,225*</b> £3,870
Grande	<b>£2,350*</b> £2,820	<b>£2,550*</b> £3,060	<b>£2,750*</b> £3,300	<b>£2,950*</b> £3,540	<b>£2,995*</b> £3,594	<b>£3,145*</b> £3,774	<b>£3,295*</b> £3,954

## **Dual Motor Riser Recliners**

Available in the following sizes:	Fabric	Fabric	Fabric	Fabric	Leather	Leather	Leather
	<b>Band A</b>	Band B	Band C	<b>Band D</b>	<b>Band 1</b>	Band 2	Band 3
Petite	<b>£2,195*</b> £2,634	<b>£2,395*</b> £2,874	<b>£2,595*</b> £3,114	<b>£2,795*</b> £3,354	<b>£2,895*</b> £3,474	<b>£3,045*</b> £3,654	<b>£3,195*</b> £3,834
Standard	<b>£2,325*</b> £2,790	<b>£2,525*</b> £3,030	<b>£2,725*</b> £3,270	<b>£2,925*</b> £3,510	<b>£2,995*</b> £3,594	<b>£3,145*</b> £3,774	<b>£3,295*</b> £3,954
Grande	<b>£2,495*</b>	<b>£2,695*</b>	<b>£2,895*</b>	<b>£3,095*</b>	<b>£3,195*</b>	<b>£3,345*</b>	<b>£3,495*</b>
	£2,994	£3,234	£3,474	£3,714	£3,834	£4,014	£4,194
Super Grande	<b>£2,595*</b>	<b>£2,795*</b>	<b>£2,995*</b>	<b>£3,195*</b>	<b>£3,295*</b>	<b>£3,445*</b>	<b>£3,595*</b>
	£3,114	£3,354	£3,594	£3,834	£3,954	£4,134	£4,314

\*Riser Recliners are available **VAT free** for eligible customers. Prices shown in **red** exclude VAT. All other prices include VAT. Please see page 116 for details.

# The Ripley Collection upgrade options.



# Heat Function Upgrade

Available for the Ripley Dual Motor Riser Recliner

**+ £150\* exc. VAT** / **+** £180 inc. VAT

# Wooden Knuckles® Upgrade

Add our patented and award-winning wooden knuckle® at the end of each arm to further aid rising.

**+ £125\* exc. VAT** / + £150 inc. VAT



3	2	1		
_	1		ı	

Super Petite Petite Standard Grande Super Grande

# Overall dimensions

 Height
 Width
 Depth

 40"/102cm
 31"/79cm
 35"/89cm

 42"/107cm
 31"/79cm
 35.5"/90cm

 44.5"/113cm
 31"/79cm
 36"/91cm

 46"/117cm
 33"/84cm
 36"/91cm

 51"/130cm
 33"/84cm
 39"/99cm

# Seat dimensions

Height	Width	Depth
17" / 43cm	18" / 46cm	18.5" / 47cm
18" / 46cm	18" / 46cm	18.5" / 47cm
19.5" / 50cm	18.5" / 47cm	19" / 48cm
20.5" / 52cm	20.5" / 52cm	19.5" / 50cm
21.5" / 55cm	20.5" / 52cm	20.5" / 52cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.

Dual Motor Riser Recliners are recommended for weights up to 160kg (25 stone).